Individual results

Agility Open S

SCT: 42 s, MCT: 63 s, Judge: Borsje, Peter (NL), Course length: 160 m, Hurdles: 22

55 teams, 26 disqualified, 11 clean runs --- Highest speed: 4,65 m/s, Lowest speed: 3,07 m/s

Rank #
1. 25
2. 44
3. 28
4. 30
5. 48
6. 35
7. 38
8 23
9. 26
10. 13

Handler

(C2) Barbora Kozlova

(IT) KRISZTINA
KONCZ

(DE) Sina Just

(CZ) Radka MokriSova

(IT) GIACOMO
MARCONI

(DE) Lea Stolpe
(UK) ABBY BLYTHE

(DE) Andrea Junge

(CZ) Veronika
V¢&jackova
(UK) RYAN
HENNESSY

Dog
Eddie

JOJO

Excellent Choice Bubble
Gum - "Gum"

A3Ch Alvin Gold Radan
Bohemia - "Kiri"

NALA

Momo

SMARTIES ARE ABLAST

- "SMARTIE"

Flying Sunshine Popeye -

"Mio"
A3Ch Amy - "Amy"

Breed
kfiZzenec
kfiZzenec
Seltie
Seltie
kfiZzenec
ktiZenec

Jack Russel
Terrier

Papilon

kiizenec

SHANDONS TIP TOP FIZZ Jack Russel

- "FlIZZ"

Terrier

Time

35,38
S
35,89
S
36,13
S
36,64
S
36,68
S
37,75
S
38,44
S
38,98
S
39,13
S
39,30
S

Faults Refusals Speed

0 0 4,52
m/s
0 0 4,46
m/s
0 0 4,43
m/s
0 0 4,37
m/s
0 0 4,36
m/s
0 0 4,24
m/s
0 0 4,16
m/s
0 0 410
m/s
0 0 4,09
m/s
0 0 4,07
m/s

Time

penalty penalty

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Total

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Rating

\%



Rank #

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Handler

o (IT) LEOPOLDO

%0 EaziOL

19 (ES) Francisco J. Alegre
2 (NL) Ria van Vlijmen
174 (IT) Jonathan Righi

1 (AT) Daniela Lubei

39 (SK) Barbora Odnogova
18 (SK) Vaclav Ptacek

4 (LV) Julija Kostecka
171 (LV) Irina Bogdanova
31 (HU) Marietta GOrog
24 (ES) Noelia Viu

22 (ES) Marina Dominguez

153 (BE) Walter Casier

Dog Breed
SOFIA kiizenec
Athos Pudl
Bowie kiizenec
Bianca Kiizenec
Ebby von Don el Ranzo - selti
"Ebby" Selte
Gia kiiZenec
Messi kiiZzenec
Dynamika Dummles - "Kira" WEIS.h Corgi
Cardigan
w~aian Welsh Corgi
Altneu Day By Day - "Deja Pembroke

Aszpravolta Diamond In The Germain
Sky - "Diamond"

Noa ktiZenec
Rony ¢ivava

Apachy Pickachu kiizenec

Miniature Spitz

Time

40,14

43,51

43,91

34,40

35,68

35,76

37,05

39,57

42,77

43,66

49,61

49,83

44,86

Faults Refusals Speed

0

0

3,99
m/s
3,68
m/s
3,64
m/s
4,65
m/s
4,48
m/s
4,47
m/s
4,32
m/s
4,04
m/s
3,74
m/s
3,66
m/s
3,23
m/s
3,21
m/s
3,57
m/s

Time

penalty penalty

0,00

1,51

1,91

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,77

1,66

7,61

7,83

2,86

Total

0,00

1,51

1,91

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,77

6,66

7,61

7,83

7,86

Rating

\Y

VD
VD
VD

VD



Time Total

Rank # Handler Dog Breed Time Faults Refusals Speed Rating
penalty penalty
24. 17 (HU) Krisztina Landauer Mogyoro ktizenec 36’73 0 1 ?ﬁf’sz 4,73 9,73 VD
(IT) EMANUELE s 36,93 4,33
25. 6 BARBETTI ORAZIO kiizenec s 2 0 m/s 0,00 10,00 VD
2. 5 (BE) Simon II|—|ERAI\' from Aldercourt - seltic 38,85 5 1 4,12 0,00 15,00 VD
Vandenberghe Hera S m/s
27. 29 (DE) Andrea Junge ?Seirg‘?.h'”a vom Volkersberg - b ijon ;W’ZG 2 0 f’r;f’sg 5,26 1526 VD
28, 55 (BE) Simon II|ND_IR,"A from Aldercourt - seltic 45,42 3 1 3,52 3,42 2342 D
Vandenberghe Indira S m/s
29. 3 (CH) Ariane Gmar JJ kiizenec ?2’12 2 1 2957 10,12 25,12 D
DIS 32 (CZ)Monika Saling 3 HITTLESTARof Seltic DIS DIS DIS DIS DIS  DIS  DIS
Youwentis - "Ashley
DIS 21 (HU) Krisztina Wéber ~ Stormy Devil's Ariel - ParsonRussel 1o pis pis DIS  DIS DIS DIS
Ariel Terrier
(UK) DANIEL AG. CH BOGSHOLE BESS | ...
DIS 9 CROXEORD BEAUTY - "Bess" kiizenec DIS DIS DIS DIS DIS DIS DIS
DIS 5 (NL) Antal van Tienen  Billy kiizenec DIS DIS DIS DIS DIS DIS DIS
DIS 7 (NL)Patrick Slokkers ~ C2ina Ballerina Of Seltic DIS DIS DIS DIS DIS  DIS  DIS
Peeriedog - "May-be
DIS 41 (HU) Vivien Téth P&aerl';ﬁ.”d Starlight Daisy -, DIS DIS DIS DIS DIS DIS DIS
DIS 34 (SK) Zuzana Potackova f‘l\'/loahna;..Rose Speedlight - poiordale Terrier DIS DIS DIS ~ DIS  DIS DIS DIS
DIS 8 (NL) Marian bruine de  Maj Mate High Blue Dot - seltic DIS DIS DIS DIS  DIS DIS DIS

Bruin "Dot"



Rank #

DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

Handler
42 (AT) Holger Bonisch

40 (BY) Daria Zviarovich

37 (SK) Dana Cunderlikova

112 (FI) Sini Kaukinen
47 (LV) Ruta Garda

11 (SK) Juraj Ruza
43 (DE) Doreen Tinius

10 (AT) Eva Gaffron

16 (ES) Isabel Gimeno
49 (IT) ORNELLA TONI
46 (CZ) Lenka Sack

45 (SI) SANDI PETAC

(UK) CHARLOTTE
LOUISE YEAMAN

12 (SK) Ivan Klco
33 (NL) Anouk Herijgers

36

15 (LV) Jelena Bogdanova

Dog
DANA

Party Nonstop Dushes
Ginnie

Diego

Marvitholl Ready to Run -
"Reila"

Inka Srdcové Eso - "Tara
Moema

Caisha biBlack z rise
fantazie - "Diega”

Twix

JOLIE

A3Ch Sirka - "Sirka"
LOTI

ANIMOETFIDE
BEAUTIFUL - "BELLA"

Lili

Binky

Corgilandia Hullabaloo -
"Jazz"

14 (SK) Katarina Suchovska Charlie

27 (AT) Silvi lvanis

FLURRY

Breed

Jack Russel
Terrier

Parson Russel
Terrier

kiizenec
Border teriér

Seltie

Patterdale Terrier

kiizenec

Seltie

Seltie

kiizenec
kiiZzenec
kiizenec
Kavalier Kinch
Charles Spaniel
kfizenec
kfizenec
Welsh Corgi
Pembroke
kiiZzenec
kiiZzenec

Time Faults Refusals Speed

DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

Time
penalty penalty

DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

Total

DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

Rating

DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS

DIS

DIS
DIS



